
Planning & Development Services Dept. 
www.roundrocktexas.gov/planning-and-development-services/ 

301 W. Bagdad Avenue, Suite 210  Round Rock, Texas 78664 
ph. 512-218-5428   fax 512-218-3286 

December 8, 2025 
Bradley Dushkin 

Director 
bdushkin@roundrocktexas.gov  

512-671-2728 

Planning & Development Services   
512-218-5428  

PDSintake@roundrocktexas.gov 

Building Inspections 
512-218-5550 

buildingpermits@roundrocktexas.gov  

James Shine 
Building Official 

jshine@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-470-9543 

Matt Krueger 
Chief Civil Inspector 
mkrueger@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-748-9092 

Chris Cervenka 
Sr. Construction Inspector 
ccervenka@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-639-6760 

George Grondin 
Construction Inspector 
ggrondin@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-639-9497 

Taylor Hutchens 
Construction Inspector 
thutchens@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-397-4902 

Lane Imken 
Construction Inspector 
limken@roundrocktexas.gov   
512-647-0807 

Riley Pekar 
Construction Inspector 
rpekar@roundrocktexas.gov  
737-349-5339 

 
 

Jorge Scott 
Assistant Building Official 
jscott@roundrocktexas.gov    
512-218-7029 

Isabella Morales  
Development Tech. 
imorales@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5551 

Jennifer Esparza 
Development Tech. 
jesparza@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-671-2889 

Walter Holbert 
Building Plans Examiner 
wholebert@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-671-2763 

Vacant 
Building Plans Examiner 
email@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-phone 

Plan  Review 

Jimmy Spencer 
Chief Electrical Inspector 
jimmyspencer@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-470-9507 

Josh Patterson 
Commercial Inspector 
josh.patterson@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-320-9127 

Bryan Fails 
Chief Plumbing Inspector 
bfails@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-845-6249 

Roger Gonzalez  
Commercial Inspector, Plumbing 
rgonzales@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-423-5203 

Vacant 
Sr. Building Inspector 
email@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-phone 

Amos Harrison 
Chief Structural Inspector 
aharrison@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-639-0218 

Commercial 
 

Vacant 
Chief Residential Inspector 
email@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-phone 

Ferdinand Abadiano 
Building Inspector 
fabadiano@roundrocktexas.gov   
512-568-7829 

Paul Moran 
Sr. Building Inspector 
pmoran@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-688-9024 

Joshua Gonzales 
Building Inspector 
jgonzales@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-639-3050 

Jake Morrison 
Sr. Building Inspector 
jmorrison@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-376-0954 

Arnold Castro  
Building Inspector 
arnold.castro@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-775-6703 

Residential 
 

Vacant 
Building Inspector 
email@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-phone 

Shu Gao, Engineering Assoc. 
Engineering review 
sgao@roundrocktexas.gov  
737-610-5447 

Bela Hahn, Staff Engineer 
Engineering review 
bhahn@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-615-4502 

Veronica Trevino, Eng. Assoc. 
Engineering review 
vtrevino@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-341-3193 

Logan Haney, Staff Engineer 
Engineering review 
lhaney@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-226-6969  

Kylan Menapace, Eng. Assoc. 
Engineering review 
kmenapace@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-226-6958 

Savina McCarter, Dev. Tech. 
Closeout coordinator 
smccarter@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-341-3161  

Kim Jones 
GIS Analyst 
kjones@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5426 

Freddie Garcia 
Senior Engineering Tech. 
fgarcia@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-341-3356 

 
 

Jeff Brooks 
Assistant Director 

jbrooks@roundrocktexas.gov   
512-341-3363 

Susan Brennan 
Planning Manager 

sbrennan@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5425 

Lindsay Darden, Principal Planner 
Zoning & PUD coordination 
Site/landscape review 
ldarden@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5429 

Alice Guajardo, Sr. Planner 
Zoning & PUDs 
aguajardo@roundrocktexas.gov   
512-341-3174 

Cecilia Chapa, Sr. Admin. Asst. 
Planning & Zoning Comm. Liaison 
cchapa@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-671-2727 

Parker Hall, Planner 
Planning review 
phall@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-218-6626 

Cait Reeves, Principal Planner 
Planning review 
creeves@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-341-3327 

Dalton Dueitt, Sr. Planner 
Planning review 
ddueitt@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-3212 

Jasmine Macias, Development Tech. 
Intake & reception 
jmascias@roundrocktexas.gov   
512-218-5415 

Veronica Devaney, Dev. Tech. 
Intake & reception 
vdevaney@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5481 

Lily Park,  Senior Planner 
Long-range planning 
lpark@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-218-5413 

Pramistha Joshi, Planner 
Long-range planning 
pjoshi@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-610-5418 

Veronica Chandler, Planner 
Sign review  
vchandler@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-341-3320 

Kerstin Harding, Planner 
Historic pres./website coordinator 
kharding@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5421 

Joelle Jordan 
Long-Range Planning Manager 
jjordan@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5422 

Drashti Talwani Planning Temp. 
Long-range planning 
dtalwani@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-218-5428 
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